
Jackpot Roll Estimate
1/24/2025

11:34

Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot
Base Game  

Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage Annuity Factor

1/21/2025 Tuesday 1             20,000,000$         8,900,000$          14,136,987$        16,826,184$   14,124$            2.7% 2.229           

1/24/2025 Friday 2             28,000,000$         12,400,000$        29,379,502$        17,851,000$   2.8% 2.249           

1/28/2025 Tuesday 3             44,000,000$         19,500,000$        44,149,689$        17,443,000$   2.8% 2.249           

1/31/2025 Friday 4             

2/4/2025 Tuesday 5             

2/7/2025 Friday 6             

2/11/2025 Tuesday 7             

2/14/2025 Friday 8             

2/18/2025 Tuesday 9             

2/21/2025 Friday 10           

2/25/2025 Tuesday 11           

2/28/2025 Friday 12           

3/4/2025 Tuesday 13           

3/7/2025 Friday 14           

3/11/2025 Tuesday 15           

3/14/2025 Friday 16           

3/18/2025 Tuesday 17           

3/21/2025 Friday 18           

3/25/2025 Tuesday 19           

3/28/2025 Friday 20           

4/1/2025 Tuesday 21           

4/4/2025 Friday 22           

4/8/2025 Tuesday 23           

4/11/2025 Friday 24           

4/15/2025 Tuesday 25           

4/18/2025 Friday 26           

4/22/2025 Tuesday 27           

4/25/2025 Friday 28           

4/29/2025 Tuesday 29           

5/2/2025 Friday 30           

5/6/2025 Tuesday 31           

5/9/2025 Friday 32           

5/13/2025 Tuesday 33           
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 20,000,000$         8,800,000$          2.249           


